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FEBRUARY, 2004

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

COPYRIGHT FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 2004

April, 2004

00^10’04"04^28’00"

R 15 E R 16 E R 17 E R 18 E

R 19 E

R 20 E R 22 E

T
 

2
3
 

S
T
 

2
4
 

S
T
 

2
6
 

S
T
 

2
5
 

S

R 21 ER 19 ER 18 E

R 20 E

R 17 ER 16 E
R 15 E

T
 

2
5
 

S
T
 

2
4
 

S
T
 

2
3
 

S

R 22 E

12

3
4

5
6

7
8 9 10

11

12

13
14

15

16

1718

19 20
21

22
23

24

25262728
2930

31

32

33 34 35
36

1
2345

6

7 8 9 10 11 12

13
1415161718

19
20

21

22 23
24

25

262728
2930

31

32

33
34 35

36

1
234

9
10

11
12

13
1415

16

21
22 23

24

25262728

31

32
33

34 35 36
34

35
36

8

17

18

19 20

25

26
27

28

32

33 34
35

36

1

234
56

7

8
9

10
11

12

13
1415

16

17
18

19
20 23 24

25

26

30

31

32

19 20
21 22

23

25
2627

2829

30

31 32 33
34

35

123456

7 8 9 10 11

1314

15

16

1718

19 20

21

25262728
30

32
34

19
20

21
22 23 24

2526

29
30

31 32 33 34 35 36

31 32

33
36

35

34

1
2

3
4

5

9 11
12

13
1416

21

23

24

1

45

7 9
10

11
12

1314

15
16

17

18

19

20
21 22 23 24

2526

2728
29

30

31 32
33

34
35 36

1 3

4
56

7 8 9 10

11

12

13

141516

17

18

19 20 21

22

23
24

2526
27

282930

31

32
33 34 35 36

2345

6

7 8 9
10

11
12

131415

16

17
18

19 20
23

2527
28

29
30

31 32
35

36

12
34

5

6

8
9

10 11
12

131415
16

1718

19

20
22 23 24

25262728
29

30

31 32 33 35
36

123

4

5
6

8 9 10 11 12

13141516

1718

19 20

22 23 24

252627282930

31

32
34

36

1

23456

7

8 9 10 11 12

1314
161718

19 20
23 24

2526
28

29

30

31
32

33 34 35 36

3635

34

27

26

24

23

13

12

123
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11 12

13

15

1617

18

19

20

21

23

24

25
26

27

2829

30

31

33

34

35 36

12345
6

7
8 9 10 11 12

1314151617

18

19 20 21 22 23 24

25

262728

2930

31
32 33 34 36

1

2
3

456

7 8 9
10 11 12

13

1415
16

17

19 20 21
22

23
24

25
26

272829

30

31

32

33
35

1
2

5
6

7 8
9 10

12

13
14

15
1617

18

19

20
22

23

24

2526

27

28
29

30

31 32

33
34

35

36

1
23456

7
8 9

10
11 12

13

14

15

161718

19 20
21

22 23
24

2526272829
30

33 34 35

36

1

2

3

45
6

7 8

9

12

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25
26

27
2829

30

31 32
33

34

35

36

4
6

7

16
17

18

19 20 21

28

2930

31
32 33

14

7

8

13

35

36

2

33

34

3

21 22

28
29

56

7 8

1718

19

20

2930

1
2

3
4

5

6

7
8

9 10 11 12

1314
15161718

19 20 21 22 23

24

25
26

27

1

2

3

121110

13141516

2423

22
21

28
293025

26

2728

24

27

2

1

11

34

8

15

30 29

 

 
 

          
 

      

  

 
 

  

 

 
 

L.

Lake

Boiler

Linda

Dowling

Lake

   
   

 

  

Jordan

Hamilton

Tobe L.

Sumner L.

 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Riv
er

Vitis

C
S
X

GREEN

WILDLIFE

Swamp

MANAGEMENT

AREA

Swamp

AIRPORT

COUNTRY

PILOT

TWO J’ S

(PVT.)

DUSTY

(PVT.)

AIRPATCH

ZEPHYRHILLS

MUNICIPAL

AIRPORT

Withlacoochee

Ehren
Cem.

Geiger

Cem.

Smith
Cem.

Tucker
Cem.

Westside

Mission

Mount

Zion

Cem.

St.

Joseph

Cem.

Enterprise
Cem.

Townsend
House
Cem.

Amelia

Ch.

10

31

21 22

Cypress 34

33

26

3
4

27
28

12

22

29

22

35 36

21

5

8
9

Rd.

TR
A

N
S
.

S
in

g
le
ta
ry
  
 R

d
.

L.

31

32

C
o
lli
e
r

11

24

21

35

18

34

22

31

WEEKI WACHEE

TO

First Point

Second Point

Third Point

Hammock Point

Long Point

Fil
lman

Bayou

HORSE IS.

Devils

Rock Yard

CEDAR IS.

Yellow Pt.

Stake Creek Pt.

33

Salt Springs Run

Oyster Cr.

New Port Richey

Beach

G
 U
 L
 F

Big

Bayou Pt.

Gulf Harbors

Ben Pilot Pt.

Fillmans Cr.

Baileys Bluff

The Cabbage

The Union

ANCLOTE

NORTH

KEY

NORTH

KEYS

KEY

DUTCHMAN

 

KEY 

ANCLOTE

ANCLOTE KEY 

PRESERVE STATE PARK

TARPON SPRINGS

TO

M
 E
 X
 I
 C
 O

Point

Bayonet

33

GULF

ANCLOTE NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE

In 2000 the population of Pasco County was

344,765 There are 745 squares miles in the county.

  

 

1,400,000

Anclote

  

  
   

 

    

F

This map was compiled from U. S. Geological Survey

quadrangle maps, Florida Dept. of Transportation aerial

inventory surveys and other available map data.

photography completed Feb.,2001, General Land Office plats,

F

F

INCORPORATED AREAS

579

C
P

D
O
T

45

35

39

39

55

19

700

700

700

93

275

S

S

FS

FS

F
S

FS

C
P

J

J J

J

J

Anclote

Toll

Plaza

Mitch
ell

Sum
ne
rL
akeRd.

P
a
sc

o
R
d
.

Elam
Rd.

F

L.

Pasadena

Gilbert

Zephyrhills

Correctional

Institute

C
S
X
          TR

A
N
S
.

UPPER

MANAGEMENT

F

Cem.

33

Blanton

Lake

Jessamine

L.

Amberlea       Rd.

M
o
o
d
y

L
a
k
e

 

Pond

Way

P.

Mann

 P.

New

River

Pond

Hog

Island

P.

L.

Loyce

County  Line  Road

Long

P.

FS

Hidden

L.

581

52

TAMPA NORTH

AERO PARK

581

Clinton Hgts.

T
H
R

A
S
H
E
R

R
ID

G
E
S

14 91 GPS1

 L
it
tl
e
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
R
d
.

Pop. 16,117

Pop. 3,021

Moog Rd.

L.
Blvd. Blvd

.

Slough

R
d
.

L
a
k
e

R
o
a
d

Loyce

Cem

S
h
a
d
y

R
d
.

Bethel
Ch.

Jum

p
i
n

g

Clear

L.

l
l
y

G
u

Crews

Lake

Pi
th
la

ch
as

co
te

e

33

HUDSON-

O
 F

Pithlachascotee River

7

G
u
n
n

H
ill
s

R
d
.

Hudson     Rd.

Trinit
y

R
o
a
d

Ann

All populations are taken from the 2000 United States Census.

Long

Sun L.

Red

Bug

L.

21

C19

Rest Area

Line Road

South 

Masaryktown

L.

Big

Fish

Bird

Island

Lakes

Cypr
es

s

Br
.

T
r
e
e

B
e
e

Darby Rd.

B
a
you

 B
r
.

Emmaus Cem.

St
an
le

y Br.

O’Berry

Lake

Wells Rd.

36

HILL

L.

GREER

27

Z
e
p
h
y
rh
ill
s 

B
y
p
a
ss

ZEPHYRHILLS
Pop. 10,833

N
e

w

 

R
i

ver

PINELLAS              COUNTY

15

22

10

21

Live

Oak P.

Springhill

Toll

Plaza

Bell

 L.

Exit

275

Exit

274

H  I  L  L  S  B  O  R  O  U  G  H                                                         C  O  U  N  T  Y

C
S
X
   

Clear

L.

P
 
 

O
 
 

L
 
 

K
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

C
 
 

O
 
 

U
 
 

N
 
 

T
 
 

Y

P
O

L
K
 
 
 
 
 

C
O
.

 
 

 
 

S
 
 

U
 
 

M
 
 

T
 
 

E
 
 

R
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

C
 
 

O
 
 

U
 
 

N
 
 

T
 
 

Y

35

H  E  R  N  A  N  D  O                                                       C  O  U  N  T  Y

H  E  R  N  A  N  D  O                     C  O  U  N  T  Y

Pop. 6,188

P
o

w
e
rl
in
e
  
  
  
 R

d
.

Blanton   Trilby   Rd.

Gowers
Corner 
Tower

DADE CITY

S
im

o
n
s 

R
d
.

GENERAL LEGEND

G24 100

St. Leo

Tower

BOYETT

Exit 293

TO OLDSMAR
TAMPA

TO

TO

SPRINGHILL

BUSHNELL

BROOKSVILLE
TO

TO

TO

LAKELAND

TO

TAMPA

TO

TAMPA

TO

BUSHNELL

TO

TAMPA

BROOKSVILLE

TO

BROOKSVILLE

TO

TAMPA

TO

TO

TAMPA

TO

TAMPA

TO

TAMPA

TO

BUSHNELL

TO

BUSHNELLBROOKSVILLE

TO

WEBSTER

TO

TO TARPON SPRINGS

TO

TAMPA

TO

WEEKI WACHEE

M
o
rr
is

B
ri
d
g
e
 R

d
.

L
it
tl
e

Clinton Ave.

F
o
rt

K
in

g
R
d
.

O
ld

La
k
e
la

n
d

H
w

y
.

North Ave.

PORT

RICHEY

SAN

ANTONIO

Pop. 595

Pop. 655

Greenfield

HILL

LE HEUP

HILL

NURSERY

Richland

Ellerslie

Pasadena

Hgts.

Lake

Lumberton

Jessamine

Darby

Clinton Hgts.

NEW

PORT

RICHEY

Gowers Corner

Blanton

ST. LEO

Port Lonesome

Branchborough

ARIPEKA

     
   

Bay  Head Rd.

Johnston  Rd.

River

Rd
.

Rd.

R
o
a
d

A
u
to

n

H
a
n
d
c
a
rt

R
d
.

Hgts. Rd.

R
d
.

R
y
a
ls

Ha
le

Enterprise

Iola

Mud

Bonnet

P.

L.

L.

L.

L.

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP FLORIDA

FEATURES DATE

State Maintained Roads

REVISIONS

Duck

Lake

Harrison

Lake

H
u
d
s
o
n

L
.

Goose

L.

Rock

L.

Double

Hammock Cr.

Karney

L.

Blue

Lake

Bird

L.
Moon 

L.

W. Moon

Lake

Orchid

L.

King

L.

S
o

u
t
h

Br.

H
i
l
l
s
b
o
r
o
u
g

h

River

B
a
s
s
e
t

B
r
.

Needmore

P.

Indian

Pond

Cem.

P

P

P

45

41

P
P

595A

595A

Boggy

Bay
Millers

Bayou

WP

A
n
c
l

o
t
e

A
n
c
h
o
r
a
g
e

S
a
n
d

B
a
y

A
N

C
L
O

T
E

K
E

Y
S

595

FLORIDA
PREPARED BY THE

SURVEYING AND MAPPING OFFICE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

0

0.5

1 2 3 4

SCALE

MILES

0 1

0.5

2 3 4 5 6 KILOMETERS

GENERAL  HIGHWAY   MAP

STATE OF FLORIDA

CHURCH

CEMETERY

CHURCH WITH CEMETERY

HOSPITAL, HEALTH CENTER OR REST HOME

TOLL HOUSE OR WEIGHT STATION

FAIRGROUNDS, RACE COURSE OR RODEO ARENA

MINE OR QUARRY

LOOKOUT TOWER

FIRE STATIONFS

CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION

JUNKYARDJ

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT FACILITYF

SEWAGE DISPOSAL PLANTS

POWER SUBSTATION

COMMUNICATIONS FACILITY

LOCKED GATE OR FENCE

TRIANGULATION STATIONWOOD

LOCATION OF SYMBOL

CANAL OR DRAINAGE DITCH

NARROW STREAM

WIDE STREAM

LAKE, RESERVOIR OR POND

INTERMITTENT POND

MEANDERED LAKE

MARSH OR SWAMP

HIGHWAY BRIDGE

HIGHWAY GRADE SEPARATION

COUNTY BOUNDARY LINE

CIVIL TOWNSHIP BOUNDARY

SECTION LINE

COUNTY SEAT

OTHER CITY OR VILLAGE

PARK WITH BOAT RAMPWP

BOAT RAMPB

RECREATIONAL AREA OR HISTORIC SITE

SCENIC SITE

POST OFFICE

SCHOOL

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY

LIMITED ACCESS TOLL ROAD

DIVIDED U.S. HIGHWAY

DIVIDED STATE HIGHWAY

DIVIDED COUNTY HIGHWAY

U.S. HIGHWAY

LOCAL DIVIDED ROAD

STATE HIGHWAY

COUNTY HIGHWAY

LOCAL HARD SURFACE ROAD

LOCAL IMPROVED SURFACE ROAD

LOCAL UNIMPROVED SURFACE ROAD

PRIVATE ROADP

INTERSTATE ROUTE
00

RAILROAD TRACK

MULTIPLE RAILROAD TRACK

RAILROAD STATION

GRADE CROSSING

LANDING AREA OR STRIP

COMMERCIAL OR MUNICIPAL AIRPORT

RUNWAYS

TOLL ROUTE
TOLL

00

U.S. ROUTE00

STATE ROUTE00

00 DIVISION OF PLANNING ROUTE DESIGNATION

COUNTY ROUTE00

This map was compiled using interactive computer graphic

methodologies.

projection, 1983 North American Datum, Florida system of

coordinates, West Zone.

This map was prepared on the Transverse Mercator

The railroad stations on this map do not necessarily

denote the presence of a depot or like facility. It may be

only a point, such as a platform or siding, designated for

the receipt or delivery of freight.

No attempt has been made to show all drainage canals

or ditches.

No claim is made for the basic cartographic source

material taken from a work or works of the United States

Government.

Due to the scale of this map, the Florida Department of

Transportation assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies

in road alignments, configurations of intersections or

other related data.

Corporate boundaries are determined using all available

descriptions at the date of revision. The Florida Department

of Transportation Surveying and Mapping Office is not

responsible for inaccuracies resulting from unknown or

unobtainable information.

Maps of this series are in the public domain. The maps are

compiled and published using public tax monies and are

copyrighted to prevent reproduction and resale for profit.

For the price and availability of this map, contact Maps and

Publications, Florida Department of Transportation,

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0450. Phone (850) 414-4050.

RAILROAD BELOW

98

35A

54

41

98

579A

577

577

52A

41

577

41

P

P

P

P

P
P

P

35

P

P

98

575

581

75

75
578

578

581

54

578

577

577

597

583

595

587

93

P

595A

595A

578 578

Hancock

Lake

P

595

77

587

77

S

45

578

41

52

52

55

41

B

19

19

55

1

1
CP

FS

TOLL

589

C
P

CP

CP SMALL COUNTY PARK

CP COUNTY PARK WITH BOAT RAMP

C
P

CP

TOLL

589

Bird

L.

A
n
c

l
ot

e

R.

Thomas

L.

Bay

L.

FS

75

C
P

FS

M
c

K
e
n
d
re

e
R
d
.

FS

587

54

54

54

56

56 301

301

98

301

52

52

Fivemile
Cr.

BUSINESS

98

BUSINESS

301

301

98

Denham

County C
y
p
re

ss
 R

d
.

54

C

y
p
ress

 C

r
.

Big

L. Vienna

P
k
w

y
.

Wesley

Chapel

583

Big

Parker

Lake

Spivey

Pierce

L. Green

L.

H
s

a
y

C
S
X
 TR

A
N

S
P

O
R
TA

TIO
N

C
r

o
s
s

C
y

p
r
e
s
s

B
r
.

LAND O’ LAKES

Drexel

Rd.

Blv
d
.

P
a
rkw

a
y
 

P

Exit 285

Oakes

Raft

L.

BAYONET POINT

Duck

Slo
ugh

S
e
v
e
n

B
lv
d
.

S
p
ri
n
g
s

A
n
c

l
o
t
e

 
R
i
v
e

r

14 91 GPS10ELFERS
Anclo

te
R
i

v
e
r

R
o

w
a
n
 R

d
.

TAMPA BAY

EXECUTIVE AIRPORT

(PVT.)

Conley

32

Ridge Rd.

HIDDEN LAKE

AIRPORT

(PVT.)

Pasco-Hernando

Community College

Darlington TheSawgrasses

HOLIDAY

Rd.

Highway

Rock
Sink

Pasco County

Detention Center

P

P

P

P

P
P

P

P

O
w
e
n
s
b
o
r
o

S
w
a

m
p

D
o
b
e
s
 

H
o
l
e

Buttonwood

L.

T
R

A
N

S
.

TrilcoocheeTRILBY

LACOOCHEE

301

Wi
t

h
l
a
c
o

o
ch

ee

River

La
c
oo

chee Clay Sink Rd.

RICHLOAM   WILDLIFE   MANAGEMENT  AREA

De
vil

s C r
.

471

WITHLACOOCHEE

STATE        FOREST

Clay Sink

SWAMP

W
i
l
d
c
a
t

Ashley

Bay Mills

Bay

2423

P

Sixteen

Section

P.

W
i
t
h
l

a
c

o
o
c

h
e
e

R
i

v
e
r

P

700 35

471

Mud

Lake

HILLSBOROUGH

AREA

CRYSTAL

SPRINGS

F

Chancy

Exit

279

FLYING RANCH

75

41

Greenfield

Fivay

Cem.

41

41

PL.

S
u
n
c
o
a
st

P
a
rk

w
a
y

Bee

Tree

P.

Buc
kh

or
n

Cr
.

Cabbage

19A

575

579

39

WILDLIFE

54

54A

54A

54

530

35A

35A

South

35

Larkin

Buddy

L.

533

Bayou

L.

578A

Thomas

Prairie

C
r
.

P

P

P

Middle

L.

Worthington

Gardens

93

C
a
b
b
a
g
e

S
w
a

m
p

City Limits August 2005

February 2004

TO PLANT CITY

41A

P

6

Fairview

Sandbar L.

P

King 
    
 L.


